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ANTI-RAGGING COMMITTEE (2023-2025) BV (DU) MC, PUNE 

Name 

Dr Mandar Karmarkar 

Brig (Dr) Ravi Rautji 

'DrTushar 
Panchnadikar 
Dr Sudhir Shinde 

Dr Dhanashree Rahate 

Mr Sanjay Badade 

Dr Kunda Jagdale 

Ms Shailaja Sawant 

Dr Balu Londhe 

DrSudhanshu 
Mahajan 
Dr Pallave Khatvakar 

Mr Srinivas Londhe 

Mr Vijay Warke 

Adv PL Kadam 

Mrs Ashwini Tushar 
Dighe 
Student 
representatives 
-do-

-
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Anti-ragging Mobile No E- mail
Committee 
designation 
Principal principal.mcpune@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

Chairperson 9850662641 ravi.rautji@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

Member 9881001250 tushar.panchnadikar.@bharatividyapeeth.e 
du 

Member 9822096106 sudhir.shinde@bharatividyapeeth.edu 
' 

Member I 9096463604 dhanashree.rahate@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

Member (Boys 9822427410 sanjay.badade@bharatividyapeeth.edu 
hostel) 
Member (gir1s 9766693460 kunda.jagdale@bharatividyapeeth.edu 
hostel) 
Member (Gir1s 7028459529 shailaja.sawant@bharatividyapeeth.edu 
hostel) 
Member 8605324298 balu.londhe@ bharatividyapeeth.edu 

Flying Squad 9503785948 sudhanshu.mahajan@ 
bharatividyapeeth.edu 

Flying Squad 9921393456 pallave.khatvakar@ bharatividyapeeth.edu 

Flying Squad 9175534440 srinivas.londhe@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

Non-teaching 9970661495 

member 
Advocate 

Parent 
representative 
Will be 
nominated later 
-do-

� 
Pnnc,pal & Chairperson 
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